
 

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 
 

MERIT LIST 
 

Two posts of Physiotherapist (TSP) for Medical and Health Services 

Department were advertised by the Commission in their Advertisement No. 09/2017-18 

Corrigendum Nos. 04/2018-19, 05/2018-19, 13/2018-19, 14/2018-19, 23/2018-19, 

25/2018-19 and 09/2019-20. 

 

As well as Twenty Eight posts of Physiotherapist (Non TSP) for Medical and 

Health Services Department were advertised by the Commission in their Advertisement 

No. 08/2017-18 Corrigendum Nos. 04/2018-19, 05/2018-19, 23/2018-19, 25/2018-19, 

09/2019-20 and 23/2019-20. 

 

Interviews for these posts were held from 20-09-2021 to 24-09-2021. After 

interviewing the candidates the Commission have selected following candidates in order of 

merit (from left to right) :- 

 

 

PHYSIOTHERAPIST (TSP) 
 

CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST TSP-UR POSTS:-    

============================================== 

 

100595     100569 (P) 

                                                  Total Candidates : -    2 

 

 
 

PHYSIOTHERAPIST (NON TSP) 
 

CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL POSTS:-        

============================================== 

 

100170     100092     101395     102405     101497     102297     101595 

 

102750     102023 (P) 101407 

                                                  Total Candidates : -   10 

 

 

CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL FEMALE POSTS:- 

============================================== 

 

100518     101098     103156 

                                                  Total Candidates : -    3 

 

 

CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST OBC GENERAL POSTS:-    

============================================== 

 

102822     102841     102666 (P) 102613 (P) 

                                                  Total Candidates : -    4 

 

 

CANDIDATE SELECTED AGAINST OBC FEMALE POST:-     

============================================== 

 

102772 

                                                  Total Candidates : -    1 

 

 

CANDIDATE SELECTED AGAINST MBC GENERAL POST:-    

============================================== 

 

103255 

                                                  Total Candidates : -    1 

 

 

CONT ...2 



 

 

-2- 

 

 

CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST EWS GENERAL POSTS:-    

============================================== 

 

101853     101280 

                                                  Total Candidates : -    2 

 

 

CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST SC GENERAL POSTS:-     

============================================== 

 

103146     100388     103302     103109 

                                                  Total Candidates : -    4 

 

 

CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST ST GENERAL POSTS:-     

============================================== 

 

102899     102877     102889 

                                                  Total Candidates : -    3 

   

 
Notes :   1. 'P' stands for Provisional.  

   2. One Name has been kept in Reserve List for the posts of Physiotherapist (TSP). 

  3. Fifteen Names have been kept in Reserve list for the posts of Physiotherapist (Non TSP). 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

  

 AJMER 

DATED : 24-09-2021                         (S.N.Sharma) 

                 Deputy Secretary 
 



 

 

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 

 
MERIT LIST 

 

Two posts of Physiotherapist (TSP) for Medical and Health Services 

Department were advertised by the Commission in their Advertisement No. 09/2017-18 

Corrigendum Nos. 04/2018-19, 05/2018-19, 13/2018-19, 14/2018-19, 23/2018-19, 

25/2018-19 and 09/2019-20. 

 

As well as Twenty Eight posts of Physiotherapist (Non TSP) for Medical and 

Health Services Department were advertised by the Commission in their Advertisement 

No. 08/2017-18 Corrigendum Nos. 04/2018-19, 05/2018-19, 23/2018-19, 25/2018-19, 

09/2019-20 and 23/2019-20. 

 

Interviews for these posts were held from 20-09-2021 to 24-09-2021. After 

interviewing the candidates the Commission have selected following candidates in order of 

merit :- 
 

 

PHYSIOTHERAPIST (TSP) 
     

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   SNO  RNO         NAME OF CANDIDATE             CTG                      PROV. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  100595       RUHI KALA                     TSP-ST,WE                  

 

    2  100569       PRATIK DAVE                   GE,TSP-UR                P 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

PHYSIOTHERAPIST (NON TSP) 

 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   SNO  RNO         NAME OF CANDIDATE             CTG                      PROV. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  100170       MANISH MISHRA                 GE,EWS                     

 

    2  100092       VARSHA SONI                   GE,WE                      

 

    3  101395       NEELAM GAUR                   GE,WE,EWS                  

 

    4  102405       SATYENDRA SINGH               GE                         

 

    5  101497       HUMANSHI ABBHI                GE,WE                      

 

    6  102297       ANKITA BANSAL                 GE,WE                      

 

    7  101595       AARTI CHHANGANI               GE,WE                      

 

    8  102750       JYOTI CHOUDHARY               BC,WE                      

 

    9  102023       KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH            GE                       P 

 

   10  101407       ANKITA SHARMA                 GE,WE                      

 

   11  100518       PRIYANKA VISHNOI              BC,WE                      

 

   12  101853       ALKA DADHICH                  GE,WE,EWS                  

 

   13  103146       PRIYANKA VERMA                SC,WE                      

 

   14  100388       ESHA MEHTA                    SC,WE                      

 

   15  103255       HARENDRA SINGH GURJAR         MB                         

 

    

CONT ...2 

 

 



-2- 

 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   SNO  RNO         NAME OF CANDIDATE             CTG                      PROV. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

   16  101098       REENA SHARMA                  GE,WE,LD                   

 

   17  102899       RAVI PRAKASH MEENA            ST                         

 

   18  102822       PRIYANKA SWAMI                BC,WE                      

 

   19  103302       MANISH KUMAR                  SC                         

 

   20  102841       BHAWANA                       BC,WE                      

 

   21  102772       LAVEENA SEPAT                 BC,WE,DV                   

 

   22  103109       RENU BAIRWA                   SC,WE                      

 

   23  102666       HAJARI LAL SAINI              BC                       P 

 

   24  102877       ANITA MEENA                   ST,WE,RG                   

 

   25  101280       MATRA DUTT SHARMA             GE,EWS                     

 

   26  102889       MANISHA MEENA                 ST,WE                      

 

   27  102613       TARUN KUMAR                   BC,EX                    P 

 

   28  103156       SHALU PARIHAR                 SC,WE,WD                   

_________________________________________________________________________ 
Notes :   1. 'P' stands for Provisional.  

   2. One Name has been kept in Reserve List for the posts of Physiotherapist (TSP). 

     3. Fifteen Names have been kept in Reserve list for the posts of Physiotherapist (Non TSP). 

_________________________________________________________________________ 
  

  

 AJMER 

DATED : 24-09-2021                  (S.N.Sharma) 

                 Deputy Secretary



 

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 

 
RESERVE LIST 

 

  Names of following candidates have been kept in the Reserve list in order of 

merit by the Commission for the posts of Physiotherapist (TSP) and Physiotherapist (Non 

TSP) for Medical and Health Services Department are published for general information. 

These names may, on receipt of requisition from the Department within the prescribed 

period, be recommended by the Commission in order of  merit: -  
 
 

 

PHYSIOTHERAPIST (TSP) 
 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   SNO  RNO         NAME OF CANDIDATE             CTG                      PROV. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  100571       KIRTI MAHESHWARI              GE,WE,TSP-UR               

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

PHYSIOTHERAPIST (NON TSP) 
                     

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   SNO  RNO         NAME OF CANDIDATE             CTG                      PROV. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  101990       SNEHPRIYA JAIN                GE,WE                      

 

    2  101386       SMITA JAIMAN                  GE,WE                      

 

    3  102163       CHARVI MATHUR                 GE,WE                      

 

    4  101621       MANISH KUMAR                  GE                       P 

 

    5  101013       MAYANK PUROHIT                GE                         

 

    6  100185       PRIYANKA SAXENA               GE,WE                      

 

    7  102954       VARSHA SUTHAR                 BC,WE                      

 

    8  100472       SHANTI LAL                    SC                       P 

 

    9  102755       POONAM SEPAT                  BC,WE                      

 

   10  102845       VIKRAM SINGH                  BC                         

 

   11  101725       LOKESH SHARMA                 GE,EWS                     

 

   12  103192       SURENDRA SINH GURJAR          MB                         

 

   13  100389       DEEPIKA TANWAR                SC,WE                      

 

   14  102984       RAMDHAN MEENA                 ST                         

 

   15  102359       NEHA ARORA                    GE,WE,WD,RG                

________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Note : 'P' stands for Provisional.  

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

  

 AJMER 

DATED : 24-09-2021                  (S.N.Sharma) 

                          Deputy Secretary 


